1
600A Dual-Feed Load
Center Panel
Amphenol Network Solutions
All rights reserved. 12.16.19 v.7
509.926.6000 — amphenol-ns.com.com
600A Dual-Feed Load Center Panel
Power :: 8/8-Position Circuit Breaker or Fuse Panel, Integrated GMT

• Other standard equipment supported by BDFBs
• CO, data center, wireless, remotes and co-locates
Ordering Information
Part Number  Description
600CB08 600A Dual-feed 8/8 load center panel
Accessories
Single-Pole Circuit Breakers
Standard-Trip Mid-Trip
116671 30A 128264 30A
116672 40A 127186 40A
116673 50A 127185 50A
118160 60A 127881 60A
118161 70A 138671 70A
118162 80A 138670 80A
118163 90A 138669 90A
118159 100A 138692 100A
Multi-Pole Circuit Breakers
Double-Pole Triple-Pole
134634 125A 134636 200A
134635 150A 134637 225A
135921 175A 134638 250A
600CB08-2PK 2-Pole adapter, 5/8" C-C
600CB08-RPK 2-Pole adapter, 1" C-C
600CB08-3PK 3-Pole adapter, 1" C-C
600CB08-MPK Multi-pole cover kit
Fuses TPC TPS TLS
30A 125442 130478 N/A
40A 125443 130482 N/A
50A 125444 130484 N/A
60A 125445 130486 N/A
70A N/A 130488 N/A
75A 125446 N/A N/A
80A N/A N/A 140640
90A 125447 N/A 140641
100A 125448 N/A 140642
129347 TPC fuse holder
129816 TFD fuse holder for TPS/TLS fuses
600CBXX-CFK Fuse holder cover for TPC and TFD fuse holders
3
600A Dual-Feed Load
Center Panel
Amphenol Network Solutions